



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 9960 of 2025

Subedar Singh And 2 Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Vijay Singh Sengar
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 86

HON'BLE SHEKHAR KUMAR YADAV, J.

1.Sri Ajay Sengar, Advocate has filed vakalatnama on behalf of the opposite party no. 2 is taken on record.

2.Put up as fresh on **24.11.2025** showing the name of Sri Ajay Sengar, as learned counsel for the opposite party no.2.

(Shekhar Kumar Yadav,J.)

November 4, 2025
A.